M City Real

House for rent in Jurmala, Dzintari, Aglonas street

Renovated building, well-maintained greened courtyard, a
number of parking places, terrace , air ventilation system,
air-condition system, bedrooms 3 piece/es, studio type
apartment, workroom, fireplace, gas heating, painted walls,
new plumbing, parquet flooring, three bathrooms, bath,
shower stall, build in kitchen unit, built-in wardrobe,
reclining chairs, garden furniture, television, refrigerator,
dishwasher, electric range, oven, washing machine, cable
TV, internet, alarm system , till park 300 m, till sea 350 m,
CITY REAL ESTATE ID - 431372

Contacts:
Dinars Naglis, +371 27065511, dinars@cityreal.lv

—state

ID:

Type:
Subtype:
Price:

Price m2:
Area:

Land area:
Rooms:
Total floors:
Renovation:
Comfort:
Furniture:

. DA

S ‘;5

431372
House
Private house
2000.00 EUR
15.04 EUR
133.00 m?
854 m?

4

2

full

full

full

"Swedbank" AS 8-2 Bruninieku Str.
LVBOHABA0551013020827 Riga, LV-1010

SIA "City Real Estate"
Reg.no.: 40003820580

Phone: 67114284
GSM: 22333336

www.cityreal.lv
city@cityreal.lv



