City Real Estate

House for rent in Jurmala, Dzintari, Aglonas street



Renovated building, well-maintained greened courtyard, a number of parking places, terrace, air ventilation system, air-condition system, bedrooms 3 piece/es, studio type apartment, workroom, fireplace, gas heating, painted walls, new plumbing, parquet flooring, three bathrooms, bath, shower stall, build in kitchen unit, built-in wardrobe, reclining chairs, garden furniture, television, refrigerator, dishwasher, electric range, oven, washing machine, cable TV, internet, alarm system, till park 300 m, till sea 350 m, CITY REAL ESTATE ID - 431372

ID:	431372
Туре:	House
Subtype:	Private house
Price:	2000.00 EUR
Price m2:	15.04 EUR
Area:	133.00 m ²
Land area:	854 m ²
Rooms:	4
Total floors:	2
Renovation:	full
Comfort:	full
Furniture:	full

Contacts:

Dinārs Naglis, +371 27065511, dinars@cityreal.lv

"Swedbank" AS 8-2 Bruninieku Str. LV80HABA0551013020827 Riga, LV-1010 Phone: 67114284 GSM: 22333336 www.cityreal.lv city@cityreal.lv